Relays RY/RM Series
Key features of the RY series include:
• Compact miniature size saves space
• 2PDT and 4PDT models, available with bifurcated crossbar contacts,
ensure reliable low-current switching for dry circuit applications
• Choice of plug-in/solder or PCB type terminals
• Options include check button for test operation and indicator lights
• DIN rail, surface, panel, and PCB type sockets available for a wide

File No.LR35144
File No. B020813332452
Ordering Information
RY4S-U AC110-120V
Basic Part No. Coil Voltage:
RY/RM Series Relays
E
Part Numbers: RY/RM Series with Options
Coil Ratings
Termination Contact Configuration Basic Part No. Indicator Light Check Button Indicator Light and Check Button Top Bracket
S
Solder/plug-in
DPDT small footprint RY2S-U RY2S-UL RY2S-UC RY2S-ULC RY2S-UT
DPDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY22S-U RY22S-UL RY22S-UC RY22S-ULC RY22S-UT
DPDT wide footprint RM2S-U RM2S-UL RM2S-UC RM2S-ULC RM2S-UT
4PDT RY4S-U RY4S-UL RY4S-UC RY4S-ULC RY4S-UT
4PDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY42S-U RY42S-UL RY42S-UC RY42S-ULC RY42S-UT
V
PCB 0.031"
(0.8mm) wide
DPDT small footprint RY2V-U RY2V-UL RY2V-UC RY2V-ULC —
DPDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY22V-U RY22V-UL RY22V-UC RY22V-ULC —
DPDT wide footprint RM2V-U RM2V-UL RM2V-UC RM2V-ULC —
4PDT RY4V-U RY4V-UL RY4V-UC RY4V-ULC —
4PDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY42V-U RY42V-UL RY42V-UC RY42V-ULC —